ASV\

brust-

A l;m B
schutzenverein

8450 Andelfingen

30 m Volksschiessen

Resultatliste (Max. = 50 Punkte)

Name

Huggenberger Thomas

Keller Rolf
Kienast Christoph
Eigenheer Lorenz
Gasser Harald

Hollenstein Werner

Fontana Christian

Huggenberger Ernst

Sternberger Horst
Gasser Andrea
Wolfer Jirg
Kienast Monika
Kressebuch Uschi

Diggelman Rosmarie

Reber Olgi
Vetterli Patrick
Nissen Sonke

Bollhalder Monique

Bolle Susanne
Fehr Ruedi
Schmuckli Otto
Landolt Bruno
Schneider Peter
Kienast Thomas
Honsberger Pierre
Staheli Lukas

Weidmann Caspar

/

Huggenberger Rosmarie

Hunkeler Linda
Spitzer Samuel
Gasser Peter
Miller Denis
Spitzer Florian
Weber Beatrice
Spitzer Melanie
Meier Melanie
Meier Anton

2015

Ort

Hettlingen
Marthalen
Marthalen

Alten
Kleinandelfingen
Kleinandelfingen
Kleinandelfingen
Kleinandelfingen
Kleinandelfingen
Kleinandelfingen
Andelfingen
Winterthur
Kleinandelfingen
Feuerthalen
Horgen

Berg am Irchl
Dorf
Kleinandelfingen
Kleinandelfingen
Buch am Irchel
Kleinandelfingen
Andelfingen
Henggart

Riet bei Neftenbach

Henggart
Kleinandelfingen
Niederwil
Kleinandelfingen
Berg am Irchel
Trillikon
Kleinandelfingen
Henggart
Kleinandelfingen
Winterthur
Kleinandelfingen

Kleinandelfingen

Punkte

50
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
36
35
29
28



